HOLZ-HER 2019 TRAINING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WK

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

31-Dec

NEW YEAR'S EVE

1-Jan

NEW YEAR'S DAY

2-Jan

3-Jan
CALENDAR COLOR KEY:
OPEN TO CUSTOMERS

SPECIAL EVENTS

4-Jan

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

7-Jan

8-Jan

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

9-Jan

10-Jan

almstad Room

11-Jan

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

14-Jan

15-Jan

16-Jan

17-Jan

18-Jan

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

21-Jan

22-Jan

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

23-Jan

24-Jan

almstad Room

25-Jan

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

28-Jan

29-Jan

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

30-Jan

31-Jan
almstad Room

1-Feb!

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

4-Feb

5-Feb

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

6-Feb

7-Feb

almstad Room

8-Feb

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

11-Feb

12-Feb

13-Feb

14-Feb

15-Feb!

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

18-Feb

19-Feb

20-Feb

21-Feb

22-Feb

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

25-Feb

26-Feb

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

27-Feb

28-Feb
almstad Room

1-Mar|

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

4-Mar

5-Mar

6-Mar

7-Mar

8-Mar

10

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

11-Mar

12-Mar

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

13-Mar

14-Mar
almstad Room

CUSTOMER OPEN HOUSE PREPARATION

15-Mar

11

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

18-Mar

19-Mar

CUSTOMER OPEN HOUSE PREPARATION

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

OPEN HOUSE

12

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

25-Mar

26-Mar

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

27-Mar

28-Mar

almstad Room

29-Mar

13




HOLZ-HER 2019 TRAINING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WK

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

1-Apr

2-Apr

3-Apr

4-Apr

5-Apr

14

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

8-Apr

9-Apr

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

10-Apr!

11-Apr

almstad Room

12-Apr]|

15

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

15-Apr!

16-Apr

17-Apr!

18-Apr

GOOD FRIDAY

19-Apr|

16

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

22-Apr

23-Apr

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

24-Apr

25-Apr

almstad Room

26-Apr

17

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

29-Apr

30-Apr

1-May

2-May

3-May

18

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

6-May

7-May

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

8-May

9-May

almstad Room

10-May

19

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

13-May

14-May

15-May

16-May

17-May

20

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

20-May!

21-May

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

22-May!

23-May

almstad Room

24-Mayj|

21

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

27-May!

MEMORIAL DAY

28-May

29-May!

30-May

31-Mayj

22

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

3-Jun

4-Jun

5-Jun

6-Jun

7-Jun

23

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

10-Jun

11-Jun

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

12-Jun

13-Jun

almstad Room

14-Jun

24

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

17-Jun

18-Jun

19-Jun

20-Jun

21-Jun

25

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

24-Jun

25-Jun

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

26-Jun

27-Jun

almstad Room

28-Jun

26




HOLZ-HER 2019 TRAINING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WK

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

1-Jul

2-Jul

NO CLASSES - MACHINE MOVES

3-Jul

MACHINE MOVES FOR AWFS SHOW

4-Jul

INDEPENDENCE DAY

5-Jul

27

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

8-Jul

9-Jul

10-Jul

NO CLASSES - MACHINE MOVES

11-Jul

MACHINE MOVES FOR AWFS SHOW

12-Jul

28

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

15-Jul

16-Jul

17-1ul|

18-Jul

NO CLASSES - DEMO ROOM REPAIRS (AS NEEDED)

19-Jul

*rkaxk AWFS SHOW - LAS VEGAS (July 17-20) ******

29

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

22-Jul

23-Jul

24-1ul|

25-Jull

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - Halmstad Room

MACHINE RETURNS FROM AWFS SHOW

26-Jul

30

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

29-Jul

30-Jul

31-Jul|

NO CLASSES - MACHINE MOVES

1-Aug|

MACHINE RETURNS FROM AWFS SHOW

2-Aug|

31

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

5-Aug

6-Aug

7-Aug

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

8-Aug

almstad Room

9-Aug|

32

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

12-Aug

13-Aug

14-Aug

15-Aug

16-Aug|

33

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

19-Aug

20-Aug

21-Aug

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

22-Aug

almstad Room

23-Aug

34

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

26-Aug

27-Aug

28-Aug

29-Aug

30-Aug

35

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

2-Sep

LABOR DAY

4-Sep

6-Sep

36

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

9-Sep

10-Sep

11-Sep

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

12-Sep

almstad Room

13-Sep!

37

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

16-Sep

17-Sep

18-Sep

19-Sep

20-Sep

38

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

23-Sep

24-Sep

25-Sep

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

26-Sep

almstad Room

27-Sep

39




HOLZ-HER 2019 TRAINING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WK

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

30-Sep

1-Oct

2-Oct

3-Oct

4-Oct]

40

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

7-Oct

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

8-Oct

9-Oct

10-Oct

almstad Room

11-Oct

41

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

14-Oct

15-Oct

16-Oct

17-Oct

18-Oct

42

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

21-Oct

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

22-Oct

23-Oct

24-Oct

almstad Room

25-Oct

43

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

28-Oct

29-Oct

30-Oct

31-Oct

1-Nov|

44

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

4-Nov

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

5-Nov

6-Nov|

7-Nov

almstad Room

8-Nov|

45

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

11-Nov|

VETERAN'S DAY

12-Nov

13-Nov|

14-Nov

15-Nov|

46

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

18-Nov|

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

19-Nov

20-Nov|

21-Nov

almstad Room

22-Nov|

47

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

25-Nov|

26-Nov

27-Nov|

28-Nov

THANKSGIVING DAY

29-Nov|

48

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

2-Dec

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

3-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec

almstad Room

6-Dec

49

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

9-Dec

10-Dec

11-Dec

12-Dec

13-Dec

50

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

16-Dec

HOLZ-HER CAMPUS PROGRAMMING CLASS - H

17-Dec

18-Dec

19-Dec

almstad Room

20-Dec

51

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

23-Dec

CHRISTMAS EVE

24-Dec

25-Dec

CHRISTMAS DAY

26-Dec

27-Dec

52




HOLZ-HER 2019 TRAINING SCHEDULE

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

WK

DATE
CLASS
CLASS
CLASS
EVENT

30-Dec

31-Dec

1-Jan

NEW YEAR'S DAY

2-Jan

3-Jan

53




